133WWW.ASMUSS.CO.NZ
FA
ST
EN
IN
G
S
Light Flat Washers

WAHS18G M18
WAHS20G M20
WAHS22G M22
WAHS24G M24
WAHS27G M27
WAHS30G M30
WAHS33G M33
WAHS36G M36
WAHS42G M42
WAHS48G M48
WAHS52G M52
THE SMARTER CHOICE.
134 0800 ASMUSS
Square Washers - Galvanised
 Code Size
WASQ08403G M8 X 40 X 3
WASQ10403G M10 X 40 X 3
WASQ10503G M10 X 50 X 3
WASQ12403G M12 X 40 X 3
WASQ12503G M12 X 50 X 3
WASQ12506G M12 X 50 X 6
WASQ16503G M16 X 50 X 3
WASQ16506G M16 X 50 X 6
WASQ16606G M16 X 60 X 6
WASQ16806G M16 X 80 X 6
WASQ20503G M20 X 50 X 3
WASQ20506G M20 X 50 X 6
WASQ20606G M20 X 60 X 6
WASQ20806G M20 X 80 X 6
WASQ24503G M24 X 50 X 3
WASQ24506G M24 X 50 X 6
WASQ24806G M24 X 80 X 6
WASQ2410010G M24 X 100 X 10
FASTENINGS
WASHERS
Spring Washers
Code -

TRC12G M12 X 40
TRC16G M16 X 50
TRC20G M20 X 50
TRC24G M24 X 50
TRC30G M30 X 90
TRC33G M33 X 99
137WWW.ASMUSS.CO.NZ
FA
ST
EN
IN
G
S
Bolts High Tensile - Class 8.8
 Code Length M6 M8 M10 M12 M14 M16 M20 M24
BHXX012Z 12 •
BHXX016Z 16 • •
BHXX020Z 20 • • • •
BHXX025Z 25 • • • •
BHXX030Z 30 • • • • •
BHXX035Z 35 • • • • •
BHXX040Z 40 • • • • • •
BHXX045Z 45 • • • • •
BHXX050Z 50 • • • • • • •
BHXX055Z 55 • • • •
BHXX060Z 60 • • • • • • •
BHXX065Z 65 • • • • • •
BHXX070Z 70 • • • • • •
BHXX075Z 75 • • • • • •
BHXX080Z 80 • • • • • •
BHXX090Z 90 • • • • • • • •
BHXX100Z 100 • • • • • • •
BHXX110Z 110 • • • •
BHXX120Z 120 • • • • • • •
BHXX130Z 130 • • • •
BHXX140Z 140 • • • • •
BHXX150Z 150 • • • • •
BHXX160Z 160 • • •
BHXX170Z 170
BHXX180Z 180 • •
BHXX200Z 200 • • •
BHXX220Z 220
BHXX240Z 240
BHXX260Z 260
BHXX280Z 280
BHXX300Z 300
Please note, all codes are for galvanised.
When ordering, please replace the XX in the code with the diameter required (e.g. 08, 10, 12, 16, 20, 24).
FASTENINGS
BOLTS
THE SMARTER CHOICE.
138 0800 ASMUSS
Bolts High Tensile - Class 4.8
 Code Length M8 M10 M12 M16 M20 M24
BEXX020G 20 • •
BEXX025G 25 • • •
BEXX030G 30 • • • •
BEXX035G 35 • • • • •
BEXX040G 40 • • • • •
BEXX045G 45 • • • • •
BEXX050G 50 • • • • • •
BEXX055G 55 • • • • •
BEXX060G 60 • • • • • •
BEXX065G 65 • • • • • •
BEXX070G 70 • • • • •
BEXX075G 75 • • • • • •
BEXX080G 80 • • • • • •
BEXX090G 90 • • • • • •
BEXX100G 100 • • • • • •
BEXX110G 110 • • • • •
BEXX120G 120 • • • • • •
BEXX130G 130 • • • • •
BEXX140G 140 • • • • •
BEXX150G 150 • • • • •
BEXX160G 160 • • • • •
BEXX180G 180 • • • • •
BEXX200G 200 • • • • •
BEXX220G 220 • • •
BEXX240G 240 • • • •
BEXX260G 260 • • •
BEXX280G 280 • • •
BEXX300G 300 • • •
Please note, all codes are for galvanised.
When ordering, please replace the XX in the code with the diameter required (e.g. 08, 10, 12, 16, 20, 24).
FASTENINGS
BOLTS
139WWW.ASMUSS.CO.NZ
FA
ST
EN
IN
G
S
Structural Assemblies
 Code Length M12 M16 M20 M22 M24 M27 M30 M33 M36
SB12040G 40 • • •
SBXX045G 45 • • •
SBXX050G 50 • • • •
SBXX055G 55 • • • •
SBXX060G 60 • • • • •
SBXX065G 65 • • • • •
SBXX070G 70 • • • • •
SBXX075G 75 • • • • • • •
SBXX080G 80 • • • • •
SBXX085G 85 • • •
SBXX090G 90 • • • • • • • • •
SBXX100G 100 • • • • • • • • •
SBXX110G 110 • • • • •
SBXX120G 120 • • • • • • • •
SBXX130G 130 • • • • • • • •
SBXX140G 140 • • • • • •
SBXX150G 150 • • • • • • • • •
SBXX160G 160 • • • • • • •
SBXX180G 180 • • • • • • • • •
SBXX200G 200 • • • • • • • • •
SBXX220G 220 • • • • •
SBXX240G 240 • • • • • • •
SBXX250G 250 • •
SBXX260G 260 • • • • • • •
SBXX280G 280 • • • • •
SBXX300G 300 • • • • • • •
SBXX325G 325 • • •
SBXX350G 350 • • • • •
SBXX375G 375 • • •
SBXX400G 400 • • • • •
Please note, all codes are for galvanised.
When ordering, please replace the XX in the code with the diameter required (e.g. 12, 16, 20, 22, 24, 27, 30, 33, 36).
FASTENINGS
BOLTS

Axial
Compression
Axial
Elongation
Transverse
Deflection
Angular
Deflection
Max
Pressure
bar
Max
Temperature
Vacuum
Rating
FLFLEX/032TE 32 95 10 6 10 25 16 80°C 700
FLFLEX/050TE 50 105 10 6 10 25 16 80°C 700
FLFLEX/065TE 65 115 15 8 12 25 16 80°C 700
FLFLEX/080TE 80 135 15 8 12 25 16 80°C 700
FLFLEX/100TE 100 150 20 12 16 15 16 80°C 700
FLFLEX/125TE 125 165 20 12 16 15 16 80°C 700
FLFLEX/150TE 150 180 20 12 16 15 16 80°C 700
FLFLEX/200TE 200 210 20 12 16 15 16 80°C 700
FLFLEX/250TE 250 230 30 14 25 8 16 80°C 700
FLFLEX/300TE 300 230 30 14 25 8 16 80°C 700
FLFLEX/350TE 350 265 30 14 25 8 16 80°C 700
FASTENINGS
RUBBER BELLOWS
A Rubber bellow is a flexible joint made from heat resisting synthetic elastomers and moulded in a spherical shape with metal
floating flanges.

Axial
Compression
Axial
Elongation
Transverse
Deflection
Angular
Deflection
Max
Pressure
bar
Max
Temperature
Vacuum
Rating
FLFLEX/080TE16 80 135 15 8 12 25 16 80°C 700
FLFLEX/100TE16 100 150 20 12 16 15 16 80°C 700
FLFLEX/150TE16 150 180 20 12 16 15 16 80°C 700
FLFLEX/200TE16 200 210 20 12 16 15 16 80°C 700
Single Sphere Expansion Joint - EN1092-1 PN16
 Code NB
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Allowable Movement (mm) Operating Condition
Axial
Compression
Axial
Elongation
Transverse
Deflection
Angular
Deflection
Max
Pressure
bar
Max
Temperature
Vacuum
Rating
FLFLEX/050/PN16 50 105 10 6 10 25 16 80°C 700
FLFLEX/065/PN16 65 115 15 8 12 25 16 80°C 700
FLFLEX/080/PN16 80 135 15 8 12 25 16 80°C 700
FLFLEX/100/PN16 100 150 20 12 16 15 16 80°C 700
FLFLEX/125/PN16 125 165 20 12 16 15 16 80°C 700
FLFLEX/150/PN16 150 180 20 12 16 15 16 80°C 700
FLFLEX/200/PN16 200 210 20 12 16 15 16 80°C 700
FLFLEX/250/PN16 250 230 30 14 25 8 16 80°C 700
FASTENINGS
RUBBER BELLOWS
THE SMARTER CHOICE.
144 0800 ASMUSS

Axial
Compression
Axial
Elongation
Transverse
Deflection
Angular
Deflection
Max
Pressure
bar
Max
 Temperature
Vacuum
Rating
FLFLEX/080TED 80 175 50 35 40 30 16 80 650
FLFLEX/100TED 100 225 50 35 40 30 16 80 650
FLFLEX/150TED 150 225 60 35 35 15 16 80 650
FLFLEX/200TED 200 325 60 35 35 15 16 80 650
FLFLEX/250TED 250 325 60 35 35 15 16 80 650
FLFLEX/300TED 300 325 60 35 35 15 16 80 650
Double Sphere BSP Threaded Unions
Code NB
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Allowable Movement (mm) Operating Condition
Axial
Compression
Axial
Elongation
Transverse
Deflection
Angular
Deflection
Max
Pressure
bar
Max
Temperature
Vacuum
Rating
FLFLEX/025BSP 25 200 22 6 22 40 16 80 500
FLFLEX/032BSP 32 200 22 6 22 40 16 80 500
FLFLEX/040BSP 40 200 22 6 22 40 16 80 500
FLFLEX/050BSP 50 200 22 6 22 40 16 80 500
FASTENINGS
RUBBER BELLOWS